2023 Vancouver Island Dragon Boat Festival Sunday Results

Sunday Morning

Women's 1500M Ovals Women's 1500M Ovals
Race 26 9:00 AM Race 27 9:30 AM
Start Order  Place Time Start Order Place Time
1 4  SPDBS Sea Sisters 9:21.878 1 4 DZ Orca Women 8:24.541
2 2 FGPC Gorge Us Gals 8:24.947 2 3 FGPC Vic Vixens 8:11.143
3 3 KDBA Northern Spirit 8:39.933 3 2 FGPC Island Girlz 7:56.125
4 1 FGPC Snappin' Dragons 8:13.182 4 1 NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons 7:35.470
Advancements All teams to Race 31 and 32 based on Saturday results. Advancements All teams to Race 31 and 32 based on Saturday results.
Sea Sisters and Gorge Us Gals issued 5 second penalty for Island Girlz issued 1 second penalty for impeding Vic Vixens
missing first buoy.
Snappin' Dragons impeded Sea Sisters - Snappin' Dragons
issued 5 second penalty, Sea Sisters awarded a 5 second
credit
Mixed 1500M Ovals Mixed 1500M Ovals
Race 28 10:00 AM Race 29 10:30 AM
Start Order  Place Start Order Place Time
1 2  FGPC Team Phoenix 8:35.982 1 5 FGPC Fairway Dragons Express 8:11.832
2 3 VCKC DragonFlyers 8:36.364 2 3 FGPC Momentum 7:47.306
3 4  FGPC Dragon Our Tails 8:57.317 3 4 FGPC Weilong 7:54.261
4 1 FGPC Snogard Dragons 8:05.130 4 2 DZ Orca 7:43.480
5 1 VIP GD Alumni + 7:43.326
Advancements  All teams to Race 33, 34 and 35 based on Saturday results. Advancements All teams to Race 33, 34 and 35 based on Saturday results.
GD Alumni + issued a 5 second penalty for impeding DZ Orca.
DZ Orca issued a 2.5 second penalty for mssing final turn buoy.
Mixed 1500M Ovals
Race 30 11:00 AM
Start Order  Place Time
1 5 FGPC Dragon King 8:04.074
2 4 FGPC Paddlers of the Fifth Moon 7:30.255
3 2 VIP Navy Dragon Anchors 6:57.336
4 3 CDBC Crew Yahoo 7:06.061
5 1 FGPC Jabba No Hutts 6:47.725
Advancements  All teams to Race 33, 34 and 35 based on Saturday results.
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2023 Vancouver Island Dragon Boat Festival

Sunday Afternoon

Sunday Results

Women's 500M Flag Relay

Women's 500M Flag Relay

Race 31 12:00 PM Race 32 12:30 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time
1 1
2 2 NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons + SPDBS Sea 2:42.204 2 1 FGPC lIsland Girlz + FGPC Gorge Us 2:36.714
Sisters Gals
3 1 DZ Orca Women + FGPC Snappin' 2:38.734 3 2 FGPC Vic Vixens + KDBA Northern Spirit 2:40.568
Dragons
Advancements Three fastest crews based on all races to Race 36 Advancements Three fastest crews based on all races to Race 36
Mixed 500M Flag Relay Mixed 500M Flag Relay
Race 33 1:00 PM Race 34 1:30 PM
Lane Place Time Lane Place Time
1 3 DZ Orca + FGPC Weilong 2:27.570 1
2 2  FGPC Jabba No Hutts + FGPC Team 2:26.424 2 1 CDBC Crew Yahoo + VCKC 2:19.802
Phoenix DragonFlyers
3 1  VIP GD Alumni + + FGPC Momentum 2:23.487 3 2 FGPC Dragon King + FGPC Fairway 2:26.225
Dragons Express
Advancements Three fastest crews based on all races to Race 37 Advancements Three fastest crews based on all races to Race 37
Lane 1 issued 5 second penalty for improper flag hand off
Mixed 500M Flag Relay
Race 35 2:00 PM
Lane Place Time
1
2 2 VIP Navy Dragon Anchors + FGPC 2:30.068
Dragon Our Tails
3 1 FGPC Paddlers of the Fifth Moon + FGPC 2:25.880
Snogard Dragons
Advancements Three fastest crews based on all races to Race 37
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2023 Vancouver Island Dragon Boat Festival

Grand Finals

Sunday Results

Race 36
Lane Place
1 2
2 1
3 3

Women's Grand Final
3:15 PM

FGPC Vic Vixens
NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons
FGPC Island Girlz

Time

2:22.955
2:13.745
2:25.307

Mixed Grand Final

Race 37 3:30 PM
Lane Place
1 3 VIP Navy Dragon Anchors
2 1 FGPC Jabba No Hutts
3 2 CDBC Crew Yahoo

Time
2:05.767
2:00.128
2:02.564
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2023 Vancouver Island Dragon Boat Festival

2023-08-29

Women's Aggregate Results

Team

NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons
FGPC Island Girlz
FGPC Vic Vixens

FGPC Snappin' Dragons
DZ Orca Women

FGPC Gorge Us Gals
KDBA Northern Spirit
SPDBS Sea Sisters

Mixed Aggregate Results

Team

FGPC Jabba No Hutts
CDBC Crew Yahoo

VIP Navy Dragon Anchors

FGPC Paddlers of the Fifth Moon

VIP GD Alumni +
DZ Orca

FGPC Momentum
FGPC Weilong
FGPC Dragon King

FGPC Fairway Dragons Express

FGPC Snogard Dragons
VCKC DragonFlyers
FGPC Team Phoenix
FGPC Dragon Our Tails

Medal

Grand Final Gold
Grand Final Silver
Grand Final Bronze
B Final Gold

B Final Silver

B Final Bronze

C Final Gold

C Final Silver

Medal

Grand Final Gold
Grand Final Silver
Grand Final Bronze
B Final Gold

B Final Silver

B Final Bronze

C Final Gold

C Final Silver

C Final Bronze

D Final Gold

D Final Silver

D Final Bronze

E Final Gold

E Final Silver
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Rank Time

14:07.996
14:30.487
14:57.373
14:59.718
15:10.339
15:22.857
15:36.214
16:28.288

Rank Time

12:34.650
12:46.953
12:55.085
13:34.714
13:47.284
13:54.926
13:57.204
14:07.279
14:09.750
14:38.924
14:40.679
15:10.538
15:22.349
15:37.122

Aggregate Results



