Sunday Morning

		Women's 1500M Ovals	
Race 26		9:00 AM	
Start Order	Place		Time
1	4	SPDBS Sea Sisters	9:21.878
2	2	FGPC Gorge Us Gals	8:24.947
3	3	KDBA Northern Spirit	8:39.933
4	1	FGPC Snappin' Dragons	8:13.182
Advancements	Al	teams to Race 31 and 32 based or	n Saturday results.
7.63.66.76.776		Sisters and Gorge Us Gals issued	•
		missing first buoy.	
	Sna	ppin' Dragons impeded Sea Sisters	- Snappin' Dragons
	issı	ued 5 second penalty, Sea Sisters a	warded a 5 second
		credit	

		Women's 1500M Ovals	
Race 27		9:30 AM	
Start Order	Place		Time
1	4	DZ Orca Women	8:24.541
2	3	FGPC Vic Vixens	8:11.143
3	2	FGPC Island Girlz	7:56.125
4	1	NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons	7:35.470
Advancements		eams to Race 31 and 32 based or Girlz issued 1 second penalty for	,

		Mixed 1500M Ovals	
Race 28		10:00 AM	
Start Order	Place		
1	2	FGPC Team Phoenix	8:35.982
2	3	VCKC DragonFlyers	8:36.364
3	4	FGPC Dragon Our Tails	8:57.317
4	1	FGPC Snogard Dragons	8:05.130
Advancements	All to	eams to Race 33, 34 and 35 based o	on Saturday results.

		Mixed 1500M Ovals		
Race 29		10:30 AM		
Start Order	Place		Time	
1	5	FGPC Fairway Dragons Express	8:11.832	
2	3	FGPC Momentum	7:47.306	
3	4	FGPC Weilong	7:54.261	
4	2	DZ Orca	7:43.480	
5	1	VIP GD Alumni +	7:43.326	
Advancements	All tea	ms to Race 33, 34 and 35 based on	Saturday results.	
GD Alumni + issued a 5 second penalty for impeding DZ Orca.				
	DZ Orca issued a 2.5 second penalty for mssing final turn buoy.			

		Mixed 1500M Ovals	
Race 30		11:00 AM	
Start Order	Place		Time
1	5	FGPC Dragon King	8:04.074
2	4	FGPC Paddlers of the Fifth Moon	7:30.255
3	2	VIP Navy Dragon Anchors	6:57.336
4	3	CDBC Crew Yahoo	7:06.061
5	1	FGPC Jabba No Hutts	6:47.725
Advancements	All te	eams to Race 33, 34 and 35 based on	Saturday results.

8/27/2023

Sunday Afternoon

Women's 500M Flag Relay			
Race 31		12:00 PM	
Lane	Place		Time
1			
2	2	NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons + SPDBS Sea Sisters	2:42.204
3	1	DZ Orca Women + FGPC Snappin' Dragons	2:38.734
Advancements		Three fastest crews based on all races to	Race 36

		Mixed 500M Flag Relay	
Race 33		1:00 PM	
Lane	Place		Time
1	3	DZ Orca + FGPC Weilong	2:27.570
2	2	FGPC Jabba No Hutts + FGPC Team Phoenix	2:26.424
3	1	VIP GD Alumni + + FGPC Momentum	2:23.487
Advancements	Lar	Three fastest crews based on all races to the 1 issued 5 second penalty for imprope	

Mixed 500M Flag Relay			
Race 35		2:00 PM	
Lane	Place		Time
1			
2	2	VIP Navy Dragon Anchors + FGPC	2:30.068
		Dragon Our Tails	
3	1	FGPC Paddlers of the Fifth Moon + FGPC	2:25.880
		Snogard Dragons	
Advancements		Three fastest crews based on all races to R	ace 37

Race 32	,	Women's 500M Flag Relay 12:30 PM	
Lane	Place		Time
1			
2	1	FGPC Island Girlz + FGPC Gorge Us	2:36.714
		Gals	
3	2	FGPC Vic Vixens + KDBA Northern Spirit	2:40.568
Advancements	TI	nree fastest crews based on all races to Rac	e 36

	•	Mixed 500M Flag Relay	
Race 34		1:30 PM	
Lane	Place		Time
1			
2	1	CDBC Crew Yahoo + VCKC	2:19.802
		DragonFlyers	
3	2	FGPC Dragon King + FGPC Fairway	2:26.225
		Dragons Express	
Advancements	TI	hree fastest crews based on all races to F	Race 37

8/27/2023 2

Grand Finals

Women's Grand Final			
Race 36		3:15 PM	
Lane	Place		Time
1	2	FGPC Vic Vixens	2:22.955
2	1	NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons	2:13.745
3	3	FGPC Island Girlz	2:25.307

		Mixed Grand Final	
Race 37		3:30 PM	
Lane	Place		Time
1	3	VIP Navy Dragon Anchors	2:05.767
2	1	FGPC Jabba No Hutts	2:00.128
3	2	CDBC Crew Yahoo	2:02.564

8/27/2023 3

Women's Aggregate Results			
Toolis	Madal	Dande	T :
Team	Medal	Rank	
NPC Nusa'Lon Dragons	Grand Final Gold		14:07.996
FGPC Island Girlz	Grand Final Silver		14:30.487
FGPC Vic Vixens	Grand Final Bronze	3	14:57.373
FGPC Snappin' Dragons	B Final Gold	4	14:59.718
DZ Orca Women	B Final Silver		15:10.339
FGPC Gorge Us Gals	B Final Bronze	6	15:22.857
KDBA Northern Spirit	C Final Gold	7	15:36.214
SPDBS Sea Sisters	C Final Silver	8	16:28.288
Mixed Aggregate Results			
	N. a 1 - 1	D 1	
Team	Medal	Rank	
FGPC Jabba No Hutts	Grand Final Gold	1	
CDBC Crew Yahoo	Grand Final Silver	2	
VIP Navy Dragon Anchors	Grand Final Bronze	3	12:55.085
FGPC Paddlers of the Fifth Moon	B Final Gold		13:34.714
VIP GD Alumni +	B Final Silver	5	13:47.284
DZ Orca	B Final Bronze	6	13:54.926
FGPC Momentum	C Final Gold	7	13:57.204
FGPC Weilong	C Final Silver	8	14:07.279
FGPC Dragon King	C Final Bronze	9	14:09.750
FGPC Fairway Dragons Express	D Final Gold	10	14:38.924
FGPC Snogard Dragons	D Final Silver	11	14:40.679
VCKC DragonFlyers	D Final Bronze	12	15:10.538
FGPC Team Phoenix	E Final Gold	13	15:22.349
FGPC Dragon Our Tails	E Final Silver	14	15:37.122

2023-08-29 4